Which of the following candidates for the leadership of the SaskParty do you believe would make the best Premier?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) ()

Base: All respondents 1004

Tina Beaudry-Mellor 4% 3% 4%
50 12 42
Gord Wyant 5% 12% 5%
. B
164 22 147
Ken Cheveldayoff 16% 21% 16%
48 13 39
Scott Moe 5% 13% 4%
. B
93 23 77
Alanna Koch 9% 22% 8%
. B
125 3 122
None of them 12% 3% 13%
. A
485 28 468
Not sure 48% 27% 50%
. A
... |
1004 104 932
Total
100% 100% 100%

* An extra 32 respondents were surveyed to boost the sample size of SaskParty Members. As such, the total of the SaskParty member
columns adds up to more than the "total" column. This applies to all subsequent tables.



Tina Beaudry-Mellor - Are you more or less likely to vote for the SaskParty in the next provincial election if it is led by each of the following?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

211 21 198
Much less likely 21% 20% 21%
109 23 93
Somewhat less likely 11% 22% 10%
. B
103 15 93
Somewhat more likely 10% 14% 10%
39 14 33
Much more likely 4% 13% 4%
. B
542 31 515
Not sure 54% 30% 55%
. A
|
Total 1004 104 932
100% 100% 100%




Gord Wyant - Are you more or less likely to vote for the SaskParty in the next provincial election if it is led by each of the following?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

204 9 197
Much less likely 20% 9% 21%
. A
90 14 80
Somewhat less likely 9% 13% 9%
113 33 93
Somewhat more likely 11% 32% 10%
. B
57 17 47
Much more likely 6% 16% 5%
. B
540 31 515
Not sure 54% 30% 55%
. A
... |
1004 104 932
Total
100% 100% 100%




Ken Cheveldayoff - Are you more or less likely to vote for the SaskParty in the next provincial election if it is led by each of the following?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

190 15 179
Much less likely 19% 14% 19%
91 19 77
Somewhat less likely 9% 18% 8%
. B
133 21 120
Somewhat more likely 13% 20% 13%
. B
107 27 90
Much more likely 11% 26% 10%
. B
483 22 466
Not sure 48% 21% 50%
. A
|
Total 1004 104 932
100% 100% 100%




Scott Moe - Are you more or less likely to vote for the SaskParty in the next provincial election if it is led by each of the following?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

192 13 182
Much less likely 19% 13% 20%
100 13 91
Somewhat less likely 10% 13% 10%
116 24 98
Somewhat more likely 12% 23% 11%
. B
58 26 44
Much more likely 6% 25% 5%
. B
538 28 517
Not sure 54% 27% 55%
. A
... |
1004 104 932
Total
100% 100% 100%




Alanna Koch - Are you more or less likely to vote for the SaskParty in the next provincial election if it is led by each of the following?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

201 19 187
Much less likely 20% 18% 20%
97 16 85
Somewhat less likely 10% 15% 9%
. B
118 15 107
Somewhat more likely 12% 14% 11%
70 28 58
Much more likely 7% 27% 6%
. B
518 26 495
Not sure 52% 25% 53%
. A
|
Total 1004 104 932
100% 100% 100%




Are you a current SaskParty member?

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Base: All respondents 1004

Yes 7% 100% 0%
. a a
932 0 932
No 93% 0% 100%
a a
1004 104 932
Total
100% 100% 100%




Who do you intend to vote for as your first selection as leader

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Tina Beaudry-Mellor 4% 5% 0%
. a,b

8 12 0
Gord Wyant 16% 16% 0%
. ab

16 24 0
Ken Cheveldayoff 31% 31% 0%
ab

9 13 0
Scott Moe 18% 17% 0%
. ab

16 24 0
Alanna Koch 31% 31% 0%
. ab

... |
51 77 0
Total

100% 100% 0%

* An extra 32 respondents were surveyed to boost the sample size of SaskParty Members.



Who do you intend to vote for as your second selection as leader

SaskParty Member*
(A) (A) (B)

Tina Beaudry-Mellor 14% 11% 0%
. a,b

8 14 0
Gord Wyant 22% 25% 0%
ab

3 8 0
Ken Cheveldayoff 8% 14% 0%
. ab

13 17 0
Scott Moe 36% 30% 0%
ab

7 11 0
Alanna Koch 19% 20% 0%
. ab

... |
36 56 0
Total

100% 100% 0%

* An extra 32 respondents were surveyed to boost the sample size of SaskParty Members.



